RoHS Recast Compliant
M.2 2260 Flash Drive
A200-MK Product Specifications
April 21st, 2014
Version 1.1
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

14
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
8.  Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designations
A P   M2    T60   A200   x x x x   D  –  2B  XM
Flash Type
M.2
Apacer Product Code
Form Factor
Solution version
Capacities:
030G =     30GB
060G =     60GB
120G=      120GB
240G=      240GB
Version Control
D: High Speed
M.2 2260 Flash Drive
 APM2T60A200xxxxD-2BXM
15
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
8.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity      DEVSLP
30GB   APM2T60A200030GD-2BCM
60GB  APM2T60A200060GD-2BLM
120GB   APM2T60A200120GD-2BLM
240GB   APM2T60A200240GD-2BLM
Note: Please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availabilities.
M.2 2260 Flash Drive
 APM2T60A200xxxxD-2BXM
16